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Observations were drawn from Shark Bay Airport {station 006105}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1011.633WSW5924.01013.226SW6722.213:2446WSW026.716.4Tu1
1011.541WSW7918.01010.839NW5223.310:4965W024.715.0We2
1017.719WSW5620.11018.617SSW5619.101:0244WSW3.221.914.3Th3
1016.828SW4323.71020.317ESE6718.317:3843S024.611.9Fr4
1013.526SW3327.41016.720SE6420.713:3935SW028.413.7Sa5
1012.230SSW4628.81014.315SSE4925.114:3137SSW030.016.6Su6
1016.330SW5625.51017.420SSW7222.913:5141SW027.817.4Mo7
1017.433SW5724.61019.320SSW6122.516:0348SSW026.116.5Tu8
1015.920S3429.61020.526SSE6020.306:3948SSE030.115.7We9
1013.919WSW3132.21016.811NNE4528.417:1231SW035.314.6Th10
1013.924WNW3032.11016.624NNE4128.121:0339SW033.217.2Fr11
1015.326SSW4826.01017.613S5623.812:0639SW026.716.3Sa12
1014.728SW4924.81017.019SSE5721.615:3644SW025.612.7Su13
1014.026SW4824.81016.317S5322.614:1843SW026.016.8Mo14
1013.124SW4525.71016.515SSE6422.117:5743SSW026.314.1Tu15
1010.039WSW5923.91011.822WNW6122.912:0561W026.216.7We16
1015.526SSW5025.31016.419SSW6422.015:3741SSW6.025.817.1Th17
1014.328SW3427.21017.719ESE5322.315:5041SW028.414.8Fr18
1012.222SW4926.31014.426S5623.209:1037S029.615.6Sa19
1014.426W5823.91013.815SW6123.122:1641SSW026.217.1Su20
1016.330SSW3824.81018.928SSE5219.715:4146SSW0.625.617.4Mo21
1016.237SSW4524.31019.530SSE5020.615:5156S025.214.9Tu22
1014.231SSW3328.41018.328SE4621.612:4554SSE031.214.9We23
1010.330SW2632.01013.315SE2727.815:4946SW034.915.2Th24
1013.439SSW5125.61013.735SSW6223.815:3561SSW027.818.6Fr25
1014.541SSW5524.31017.839SSE5621.807:4665SSE026.716.8Sa26
1012.131SSW3030.71015.728SE3125.316:3356S034.215.8Su27
1011.033SSW1534.61014.030ESE2029.922:1854S036.518.0Mo28
1012.131SSW3431.91013.520SE2231.518:0150SSW035.420.1Tu29
1012.231SSW4032.31015.022SSE4628.015:2352SSW033.519.7We30
1009.326SW4133.11011.724SE2431.907:3937SSE039.520.1Th31

Statistics for October 2024
1013.7294427.01016.0225123.829.016.2Mean
1009.319WSW1518.01010.811NNE2018.321.911.9Lowest
1017.741#7934.61020.539#7231.965#6.039.520.1Highest

9.8Total
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